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* Plt. VP Reinsurance
* VP Underwriting
VP IT

e VP Internal Audit

* VP Accounting

* VP Finance & PlIh. VP HR & GA

e VP Compliance & Risk Management

* VP Marketing Captive |
* VP Marketing Captive Il

* Head of Jakarta Branch Office

* Head of Surabaya Branch Office
* Head of Bandung Branch Office
* Head of Makasar Branch Office

Dwi Astuti Eloran
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Eddy Sugiono

dr. Yusuf Rusmana
dr. Fitri Arlem
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Rudi Purnomo

KANTOR CABANG

« 021 7265569
- 031 5688660
- 022 7323323
* 0411 4101110

* Head of Semarang Branch Office « 024 7600331

* Head of Medan Branch Office

*Omar Sunaryo

*Riantori

*Indah Theresia Datunsolang
*lwan Tanjung

*Eka Putra Febrijanto

*Maudy R. Saroden
*Jauhar Noordhani
* Midia Pitra

* Masdi Taufik

* 061 80033131

KANTOR PEMASARAN

*0542-8707062
*0711-7444802
*021-27624658
*021-89491646
*021-22965608

*0431-9171552
*0271-7468074
*0651-8011709
*0751-8975540

Batam

Bandar Lampung
Pekanbaru
Jayapura

* VP Marketing Non Captive
* VP Call Center & Customer Service
* VP Technic Health & Membership

* VP Claim Management
* VP Service Provider
* VP Claim & Recovery

* VP Spesific Underwriting

*Ko Ba'da Caniggia
*lgbal Ramdhani

*Noverman Mazni

*Sudarmanto

*0778-4891693
*0721-3730003
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